    Résultats du tournoi de Volley-ball 
Enseignement secondaire 
Garçons juniors  

Mercredi 12 février 2025 



Etablissements participants
[bookmark: _Hlk190343829]Groupe 1 : 	CVDA	Centre Scolaire Saint-Adrien Val Duchesse, Auderghem		STUCKMANN Jérôme
	ISDS	Institut Saint-Dominique, Schaerbeek		KENNES Didier 
	SCLW	Centre Scolaire Sacré-Cœur de Lindthout, Wol.-St-Lambert	BASTIN Hugues	

Groupe 2 :	LFBU	Lycée Français de Belgique, Uccle		de DREE-HINNEKENS Muriel
	SJPA	Institut Saint-Julien Parnasse, Auderghem		COOSEMANS Philippe
	SMSG	Institut Sainte-Marie, Saint-Gilles		MAYNE Benoît

Groupe 3 :	FMSG	Institut des Filles de Marie, Saint-Gilles		BOURTEMBOUG Sandy
				DUYCK Samuel
	ISFS	Institut Sainte-Famille, Schaerbeek			CLINQUART Daniel
	IVBB	Institut Vallée Bailly, Braine-l’Alleud		SCHILS Martin
				LETERME Gaelle

Résultat des rencontres
	Groupe 1
	Groupe 2
	Groupe 3

	SCLW – ISDS  	[15 – 07] [15 – 08] 
	SJPA – LFBU    	[15 – 07] [15 – 06] 
	FMSG – IVBB   	[15 – 06] [15 – 07]

	CVDA – ISDS	[15 – 13] [14 – 15] 
		[10 – 07]
	SMSG – LFBU 	[15 – 13] [14 – 15] 
		[10 – 04]
	ISFS – IVBB	[15 – 08] [14 – 15] 
		[10 – 05]

	CVDA –	SCLW	[10 – 15] [05 – 15]
	SMSG – SJPA	[06 – 15] [12 – 15]
	ISFS – FMSG 	[13 – 15] [08 – 15]



Classements
Groupe 1 :
	Pl
	Sigle
	J
	V
	D
	FF
	Sets pour
	Sets contre
	Points pour
	Points contre
	Points

	1
	SCLW
	2
	2
	0
	0
	4
	0
	60
	30
	4

	2
	CVDA
	2
	1
	1
	0
	2
	3
	54
	65
	2

	3
	ISDS
	2
	0
	2
	0
	1
	4
	50
	69
	0



Groupe 2 :
	Pl
	Sigle
	J
	V
	D
	FF
	Sets pour
	Sets contre
	Points pour
	Points contre
	Points

	1
	SJPA
	2
	2
	0
	0
	4
	0
	60
	31
	4

	2
	SMSG
	2
	1
	1
	0
	2
	3
	57
	62
	2

	3
	LFBU
	2
	0
	2
	0
	1
	4
	45
	69
	0





Groupe 3 :
	Pl
	Sigle
	J
	V
	D
	FF
	Sets pour
	Sets contre
	Points pour
	Points contre
	Points

	1
	FMSG
	2
	2
	0
	0
	4
	0
	60
	34
	4

	2
	ISFS
	2
	1
	1
	0
	2
	3
	60
	58
	2

	3
	IVBB
	2
	0
	2
	0
	1
	4
	41
	69
	0



	Tour final

	3es de chaque groupe
	2es de chaque groupe
	1ers de chaque groupe

	ISDS – LFBU
[15 – 05] [15 – 17] 7 [09 – 11]   
	CVDA – SMSG
[15 – 08] [09 – 15] [08 – 10]   
	SCLW – SJPA
[15 – 11] [17 – 15] 

	IVBB – ISDS
[13 – 15] [11 – 15] 
	ISFS – CVDA
[15 – 08] [15 – 11] 
	FMSG – SJPA
[15 – 04] [15 – 13] 

	IVBB – LFBU
[15 – 08] [15 – 08] 
	ISFS – SMSG
[15 – 11] [15 – 11] 
	FMSG – SCLW
[21 – 19] [15 – 12] 


 
Classement final
1. FMSG 	Institut des Filles de Marie, Saint-Gilles
2. SCLW	Centre Scolaire Sacré-Cœur de Lindthout, Woluwe-Saint-Lambert
3. SJPA	Institut Saint-Julien Parnasse, Auderghem 
4. ISFS	Institut Sainte-Famille, Schaerbeek
5. SMSG	Institut Sainte-Marie, Saint-Gilles
6. CVDA	Centre Scolaire Saint-Adrien Val Duchesse, Auderghem	
7. ISDS	Institut Saint-Dominique, Schaerbeek
8. IVBB	 Institut Vallée Bailly, Braine-l’Alleud
9.	LFBU	Lycée Français de Belgique, Uccle
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